
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

October 2022 YTD October 2022 YTDOctober 2022 YTD October 2022 YTD

16 211 $2,668,000.00 $36,169,138.34NEW RESIDENCES 16 211 $2,668,000.00 $36,169,138.34

0 11 $0.00 $1,970,820.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 9 $0.00 $3,118,300.00

1 23 $40,000.00 $19,936,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS (24 UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS1 23 $40,000.00 $19,936,620.00

6 85 $35,740.00 $654,272.45

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 85 $35,740.00 $654,272.45

10 49 $305,630.00 $1,598,098.60

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS10 49 $305,630.00 $1,598,098.60

4 25 $44,994.32 $412,226.27

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS4 25 $44,994.32 $412,226.27

2 44 $90,000.00 $1,209,450.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

2 44 $90,000.00 $1,209,450.00

6 91 $7,532,438.00 $25,506,629.78ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 11 $0.00 $113,800.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 11 $0.00 $113,800.00

18 281 $788,170.94 $12,020,733.29OTHER (SOLAR PANE & CELL TOWER)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

18 281 $788,170.94 $12,020,733.29OTHER (SOLAR PANE & CELL TOWER)

TOTALS 63 840 $11,504,973.26 $102,710,088.73TOTALS 63 840 $11,504,973.26 $102,710,088.73

85
TOTALS

85
758  $ 103,340,225.76

2021 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,639,167.52

758
840

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 103,340,225.76

2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 102,710,088.73840 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 102,710,088.73

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

October 2022 YTD October 2022 YTD October 2022 YTD October 2022

63 840 $34,297.85 $377,748.55BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

111 1325 $9,748.75 $123,315.76

71 471 $5,350.50 $39,205.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS71 471 $5,350.50 $39,205.50

42 291 $1,470.00 $10,220.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS42 291 $1,470.00 $10,220.00

11 133 $455.00 $4,655.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS11 133 $455.00 $4,655.00

44 391 $3,803.00 $26,598.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS44 391 $3,803.00 $26,598.00

20 276 $400.00 $5,560.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS20 276 $400.00 $5,560.00

32 329 $3,200.00 $32,900.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

72 802 $2,160.00 $24,060.00

4 30 $105.50 $10,629.08DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

4 30 $105.50 $10,629.08

32 490 $1,120.00 $17,150.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY32 490 $1,120.00 $17,150.00

1 7 $116.00 $716.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1 7 $116.00 $716.00

1 7 $250.00 $1,750.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS1 7 $250.00 $1,750.00

21 312 $630.00 $9,360.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

21 312 $630.00 $9,360.00

235 2357 $985.07 $9,109.99

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

760 8061 $64,091.67 $692,977.88TOTALS 760 8061 $64,091.67 $692,977.88

TOTALS

852 2021 OCTOBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 69,668.29
TOTALS

852
7475 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 620,286.03

2021 OCTOBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 69,668.29

7475
8061 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  692,977.88

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 620,286.03

8061 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  692,977.88


